

CS No. 1918/16

22-11-2016

Present : Sh. Rajesh Lathigara, Ld. Counsel for plaintiff.
Ms. Kiran Singh, Ld. Counsel for defendant
no. 1 & 3.
Defendant no. 2 in person.

Ld. Counsel for plaintiff filed list of witness and
evidence/affidavit of plaintiff Smt. Raj Dulari and Smt.
Krishna. Copy supplied.

Ld. Counsel for plaintiff prayed for
adjournment as witness is not available today.
Adjournment not opposed.

Be put up for PE on 25-2-2017.

(Ravinder Singh)
ADJ/Shah/KKD/Delhi
22-11-2016