

CS No. 1918/16

17-10-2017

Present : Sh. Rajesh Kumar, Ld. Counsel for plaintiff.  
Sh. Dalvinder Singh, Ld. Counsel for D-2.  
Ms. Kiran Singh, Ld. Counsel for D-1 & D-3.

Smt. Krishna and Smt. Raj Dulari, examined as PW1 & 2, their cross examination is deferred at request of Ld. Counsel for defendant, who stated that they have misplaced their copy of evidence/affidavit. Ld. Counsel for plaintiff undertook to supply the same. Matter adjourned.

Put up for cross examination of PW1 & 2 for 21-2-2018.

(Ravinder Singh)  
ADJ/Shah/KKD/Delhi  
**17-10-2017**