

C.S. No.1918/16

17.03.2020

File received from the court of Ld. ADJ-III, Shahdara (court now abolished). It be checked and registered.

Present: Ms. Shilpi, proxy counsel for plaintiff.

Shri Rishabh Jain, proxy counsel for defendant.

This is the first date before this court after transfer. Put up for purpose already fixed on 13.07.2020.

(Vineet Kumar)
Additional District Judge-01
SHD/KKD/Delhi/17.03.2020