

CS No. 1918/16
Raj Dulari etc. vs. Jagannath

24.05.2022

Present : Sh. Rajesh Kumar Ld. Counsel for plaintiffs.
Ms. Kiran Singh Ld. Counsel for D-1.
Sh. Dalvinder Singh Ld. Counsel for D2.
None for D3.

Ld. Counsel for plaintiffs has filed application u/o 22
R 3 r/w S. 5 of Limitation Act. It be taken on record.
Copy supplied.

Matter is adjourned.

Matter be listed for reply and arguments on the
aforesaid application on 09.11.2022.

(Ramesh Kumar II)
Additional District Judge-01
SHD/KKD/Delhi/24.05.2022