

CS 1918/16

RAJ DULARI AND ORS Vs. JAGANNATH

08.08.2023

Present: None for plaintiff.
 None for defendant no. 1 and 3.
 Sh. Dalvinder Singh, ld. Counsel for defendant no.
 2.

Inadvertently, it has been mentioned in the last order sheet that vakalatnama has been withdrawn on behalf of defendant. However, same has been withdraw on behalf of the plaintiff. Same is corrected.

Matter is listed for PE today.

Let court notice be issued to the plaintiff, returnable for NDOH.

Put up on 26.10.2023.

(Arun Goel)
ADJ-03, Shahdara
KKD Courts, Delhi
08.08.2023